Bill Corey
August 12, 2023

Class
1) Lead Line

2) RMHA Novice Country Trail

3) RMHA Youth 17 & Under Trail

4th) RMHA Ladies Show Pleasure

5) Open 3&4yr Country Trail

6) RMHA Amateur Trail

7) RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure

8) RMHA 17 & Under Country Trail

9) RMHA Mares/Geldings Trail

10) RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure

11) Open Mens Country Trail
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1st

Horse
Hurt's Sir Winston
Big Easy

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Fireball
Miracle in the Making

Rocky Creeks Gentleman Jack

Syd's Lemon Drop

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Rampage
WOF Glamour & Style
Obviously An Heiress

Stardust's Forget Me Not

RRF's Fashionista

Money Shot
HCR's After Midnight
Something Wicked
A Tajuana Night

RM's Teddy Mato
SHS Bizzare Addiction
Blue Mountain Girl
Hershey's White Smoke
Silver Gypsy Queen

EHR Travelers Blue Thunder

Dixon's Blackjack
Fireball

Motion's Legacy
Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Winemaker
DNS Highmaintance
WOF Glamour & Style
RNB's Sheba's Pride
B&C Black Knight

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

D'Artagnan
Lilly Pultizer
A Fearless Warrior

GHS's Play it Again

PBF Armed & Dangerous

DMH's Bella Angel
Sundown Sierra
Pap's Ole Charlie
Elite's Hallelujah

Obviously An Heiress
Peg's Tru Blu
DJ's Chocomania

B&T's Slamma Jamma
DNS High Maintenance

Fairwinds Heisman Warning

Chicago Blues
D'Artagnan
A Fearless Warrior
Tiffany's Little Red

The Fresh Prince
DHS's Diamond Broker
HCR's After Midnight
Something Wicked
The Right Stuff
A Tiajuana Night

RHF Windswept

Registration#
2010043602

2015484234

2017485234

2015484234
2016484557
2016484462
2013045444
2007015858
2009042628

2020486777
2012044922
2019486326
2023788305

2022487667
2019486052
2020486684
2019486293
2020486671
2019486329
2020486536

2012044469
2010045695
2013045584
2017485073
2016484462
2013045467
2015483863
2015484234
2018485658
2018485837
2017484963

2017485096
2015484389

2016484886
2018485592
2020486570
2018485434
2013045444
2018485652
2013045330

2020486521
2017485073
2015484234
2019485987
2018485658
2017484963
2011043802

2019486284
2017485215
2012044922
2019486326
2004011985
2023788305

2011044046

Rider
Sophia Doss
Gracelyn Taulbee
Knox Slone
Karter Spencer
Kalli Spencer

Becki Brown
Dana Parks

Luke Tackett
Owen Courter
Olivia Warner

Olivia Hall
Taylor Florence
Talon Fox

Barbara Rector

Leah Palmquist

Myranda Elliott
Ashleigh Johnson

Bri Courter
Tana Wells
Charlie DeAtley
Randy Inman
Greg Brewer
Alan Scott
Arthur Embry
Josh Spencer

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Sally Hurt
Baylee Fowler
Amy Kiper
Leah Palmquist
Seth Jackson
Lindsey Couch
Ashley Slone
Clinton Dixon
Jonathan Ramey
Ashleigh Johnson

Cheryl Adkins
John Rose

Olivia Warner
Ruby DeAtley
Peyton Gabbard
Luke Tackett
Olivia Hall
Taylor Florence
Kinslee White

Shaun Lyon
Amy Kiper
David Welch
Charlie DeAtley
Clinton Dixon
Ashleigh Johnson
Andrea Crawford

Jonathan Ramey
Melisse Sharkey
Julie Brown
Myranda Elliott
Markeeta Moore
Ashleigh Johnson

John Rose

Owner
Sally Hurt
Gracelyn Taulbee
Ashley Slone
Josh Spencer
Robert Spencer

Becki Brown
Tom Arnold

Ashley Slone
Kim Stamaties
Mary Kelley Tucker
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Kay Conner
Tyler Moore

Barbara Rector
Julie Brown
Myranda Elliott
Ashleigh Johnson

Kim Stamaties
Melissa Walters
Steve Heuslein
Greg O'Brian
Linda Taylor
Tracey Burchell
Randy Smith
Josh Spencer

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Sally Hurt
Baylee Fowler
Amy Kiper
Mary Kelley Tucker
Addison Crum
Laura Couch
Ashley Slone
Randy Smith
Josh Murdock
Ashleigh Johnson

Dale Chu
John Rose

Julia Tucker
Steve Heuslein
Peyton Gabbard

Julie Brown

Jennifer Flannery-Hall

Kay Conner

Keli White

Brenda Watson
Amy Kiper
Ashley Slone
Steve Heuslein
Randy Smith
Ashleigh Johnson
Candy Bringear

Jonathan Ramey
Melisse Sharkey
Julie Brown
Myranda Elliott
Markeeta Moore
Ashleigh Johnson

John Rose

Trainer
Jessica Doss
Gracelyn Taulbee
Gunsmoke Stables
Josh Spencer
Josh Spencer

Becki Brown
Andrea Crawford

Gunsmoke Stables
Bri Courter
Mary Kelley Tucker
Travis Robinson
Kay Conner
Talon Fox

Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Ashleigh Johnson

Bri Courter
Tana Wells
Charlie DeAtley
Rany Inman
Greg Brewer
Cheryl Adkins
Randy Smith
Josh Spencer

Travis Robinson
Sally Hurt
Shaun Lyon
Kevin Kiper
May Kelley Tucker
Tana Wells
Vernon Stamper
Gunsmoke Stables
Randy Smith
Jonathan Ramey
Ashleigh Johnson

Cheryl Adkins
John Rose

Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Peyton Gabbard
Julie Brown
Travis Robinson
Kay Conner
Vernon Stamper

Shaun Lyon
Kevin Kiper
Gunsmoke Stables
Charlie DeAtley
Randy Smith
Ashleigh Johnson
Andrea Crawford

Jonathan Ramey
Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Markeeta Moore
Ashleigh Johnson

John Rose



12) Open 3&4yr Trail

13) RMHA Mares/Geldings Show Pleasure

14) RMHA Amateur Country Trail

15) RMHA Stallions Trail

16) RMHA Mens Show Pleasure

17) RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Trail

18) Open Ladies Trail
19) RMHA Novice Show Pleasure

20) RMHA Ladies Country Trail

21) Open Mens Trail

22) RMHA 17 & Under Show Pleasure

23) Open Novice Trail

24) Open 3&4yr Show Pleasure
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Black Market Diamond
Dixon's Blackjack
Stardust's Paladin

Fireball

Big Block's Centerfolf
GS Bustin Dust
KJ's Covington Steel
GSS Deal Me Diamonds
Bono's White Lightning

HCR's After Midnight
DHS's Diamond Broker
Layla Rae
Lady in Motion
Lena's Smokin' Promise

DMH's Bella Angel
LBF One Fancy Lady
Obviously an Heiress

RHF Windswept
Rio's River Dance
WOF's Wind Commander
RM's Teddy Mato
Elite's Hallelujah
Dixon's Blackjack

Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Motion's Legacy
Winemaker
WOF Sky's Fury
Red River Diamond
DJ's Split Ridge Tungsten

D'Artagnan

DMH's Bella Angel
LBF One Fancy Lady
Obviously An Heiress
Sundown Sierra
WOF's Wind Commander
RNB's Sheba's Pride
G&B's Deuces Wild
Elite's Hallelujah
Dixon's Blackjack

WOF Glamour & Style
Money Shot

Elite's Hallelujah
RHF Windswept
Tiffany's Little Red
SHS Bizzare Addiction
WOF's Wind Commander
Parkside's Pandemic

Motion's Legacy
RNB's Sheba's Pride
Rampage
lzzy
Miracle in the Making

DHS's Diamond Broker
Dock's Cocamotion
Rip Stone Joe
GSS Deal Me Diamonds

Syd's Lemon Drop
Miracle in the Making
GSS Deal Me Diamonds

FVF's Queen of Hearts

2020486414
2020486536
2007015669

2022487553
2022487463

2022487781

2012044922
2017485215
2020486463
2007040817
2020486679

2016484886
2021487107
2013045444
2011044046
2015484293
2012044439
2022487667
2018485434
2020486536

2010045695
2012044469
2013045584
2017485245
2020486856
2018485400

2018485658

2016484886
2021487107
2013045444
2018485592
2012044439
2013045467
2019485921
2018485434
2020486536

2016484462

2020486777

2018485434
2011044046
2011043802
2019486052
2012044439
2023488137

2012044469
2013045467
2016484557

2017485215
2016484526
2022487556

Charlie DeAtley
Arthur Embry
Kevin Kiper
Josh Spencer

LaTasha Ross
Bri Courter
Greg Brewer
Bob Eldridge
Lindsey Couch

Mary Kelley Tucker
Charlie DeAtley
Vernon Stamper

Cheryl Adkins
Andrea Crawford

Leah Palmquist
Rebecca Taylor
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Sharma Brown
Jonathan Ramey
Melisse Sharkey
Kim Stamaties
Julie Brown
Arthur Embry

John Rose
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Shaun Lyon
Cheryl Adkins
Charlie DeAtley
Randy Inman

Clinton Dixon

Mary Kelley Tucker
Rebecca Taylor
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Charlie DeAtley
Melisse Sharkey
Tana Wells
John Rose
Julie Brown
Arthur Embry

Mary Kelley Tucker

Barbara Rector

Leah Palmquist
Sharma Brown
Andrea Crawford
Tana Wells
Mary Kelley Tucker
LaTasha Ross

Jonathan Ramey
Seth Jackson
Jacob Howard

Luke Montgomery
Josh Spencer

Ruby DeAtley
McKenzie Curtis
Karter Alexander

Luke Tackett

Dana Parks
Josh Spencer

Bob Eldridge

Greg Brewer

Steve Heuslein
Randy Smith
Kevin Kiper
Josh Spencer

LaTasha Ross
Glenn Smith
Keith Johnson
David Welch
Laura Couch

Julie Brown
Melisse Sharkey
Don Sexton
Dale Chu
Tom Arnold

Julia Tucker
Rebecca Taylor
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
John Rose
Jonathan Ramey
Ann Day
Kim Stamaties
Julie Brown
Randy Smith

Sally Hurt
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Baylee Fowler
Jace Cornett
Julia Tucker
Marcia Coy

Randy Smith

Julia Tucker
Rebecca Taylor
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Steve Heuslein
Ann Day
Addison Crum
Sharma Brown
Julie Brown
Randy Smith

Mary Kelley Tucker

Barbara Rector

Julie Brown
John Rose
Candy Bringear
Melissa Walters
Ann Day
LaTasha Ross

Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Addison Crum
Kim Stamaties

Luke Montgomery
Josh Spencer

Melisse Sharkey
John Rose
Melissa Alexander
David Welch

Tom Arnold
Josh Spencer

David Welch

Mark Gordon

Charlie DeAtley
Randy Smith
Kevin Kiper

Josh Spencer

LaTasha Ross
Bri Courter
Greg Brewer
Gunsmoke Stables
Vernon Stamper

Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Vernon Stamper
Cheryl Adkins
Andrea Crawford

Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Travis Robinson
John Rose
Jonathan Ramey
Charlie DeAtley
Bri Courter
Julie Brown
Randy Smith

Sally Hurt
Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Cheryl Adkins
Charlie DeAtley
Randy Inman

Randy Smith

Charlie DeAtley
Shaun Lyon
Travis Robinson
Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Tana Wells
Cheryl Adkins
Julie Brown
Randy Smith

Mary Kelley Tucker

Shaun Lyon

Julie Brown
John Rose
Andrea Crawford
Tana Wells
Charlie DeAtley
LaTasha Ross

Travis Robinson
Tana Wells
Bri Courter
Luke Montgomery
Josh Spencer

Charlie DeAtley
John Rose
Melissa Alexander
Gunsmoke Stables

Andrea Crawford
Josh Spencer

Gunsmoke Stables

Greg Brewer



25) Open Youth Country Trail Championship

26) RMHA Open Trail Championship

27) Open Youth Show Pleasure Championship

28) RMHA Open Country Trail Championship

29) Open Youth Trail Championship

30) RMHA Open Show Pleasure Championship
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2nd
3rd
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6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

1st
2nd

2nd
3rd
4th
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DMH's Bella Angel
Sundown Sierra
Obviously An Heiress
Pap's Ole Charlie

B&T's Slamma Jamma
Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Motion's Legacy
Winemaker
Chicago Blues
KJ's Covington Steel

LV's Brandy Jane
DHS's Diamond Broker
Dock's Cocamotion

Tiffany's Little Red
DMH's Bella Angel
RHF Windswept
Obviously An Heiress
LBF One Fancy Lady
Black Market Diamond

Fairwinds Heisman Warning
lzzy

CF Captain America
The Fresh Prince
Click Click Boom

HCR's After Midnight

PBF Armed & Dangerous

2016484886
2018485592
2013045444
2020486570

2020486521
2010045695
2012044469
2013045584
2019485987
2022487463

2017485215
2016484526

2011043802
2016484886
2011044046
2013045444
2021487107
2020486414

2015484234

2018485622
2019486284
2019486039
2012044922
2015484389

Olivia Warner
Ruby DeAtley
Olivia Hall
Peyton Gabbard

Shaun Lyon
Sally Hurt
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Baylee Fowler
Charlie DeAtley
Greg Brewer

Luke Tackett
Ruby DeAtley
McKenzie Curtis

Andrea Crawford
Leah Palmquist
John Rose
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Rebecca Taylor
Charlie DeAtley

Luke Tackett
Luke Montgomery

Jason Creech
Jonathan Ramey
Shaun Lyon
Mary Kelley Tucker
John Rose

Julia Tucker
Steve Heuslein
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Peyton Gabbard

Brenda Watson
Sally Hurt
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Baylee Fowler
Steve Heuslein
Keith Johnson

Brent Tackett
Melisse Sharket
John Rose

Candy Bringear
Julie Tucker
John Rose
Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Rebecca Taylor
Steve Heuslein

Ashley Slone
Luke Montgomery

David Moore
Jonathan Ramey
Shawn Rowe
Julie Brown
John Rose

Charlie DeAtley
Charlie DeAtley
Travis Robinson
Peyton Gabbard

Shaun Lyon
Sally Hurt
Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Greg Brewer

Brent Tackett
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose

Andrea Crawford
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose
Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley

Gunsmoke Stables
Luke Montgomery

Jason Creech
Jonathan Ramey
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose
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